Expert In Precision Transmission Parts WANGONG专注精密传动部件
直
线
轴
承
直
线
轴
承
info@wangong.net 30
Nominal
shaft
diameter
(Inch/mm)
 Part Number dr
LM Ball circuit weight(g) LM-AJ ball circuit weight(g) LM-OP Ball circuit weight(g) mm
Tolerance(µm)
Precision High
3 LM3-UU 4 1.35  -  -  -  -  -  - 3 0 -5 0 -8
4 LM4-UU 4 1.9  -  -  -  -  -  - 4 0 -5 0 -8
5 LM5-UU 4 4  -  -  -  -  -  - 5 0 -5 0 -8
6 LM6-UU 4 7.6  -  -  -  -  -  - 6 0 -6 0 -9
8 LM8S-UU 4 10.4  -  -  -  -  -  - 8 0 -6 0 -9
8 LM8-UU 4 15  -  -  -  -  -  - 8 0 -6 0 -9
10 LM10-UU 4 29.5 LM10-AJ-UU 4 29 LM10-OP-UU 3 23 10 0 -6 0 -9
12 LM12-UU 4 31.5 LM12-AJ-UU 4 31 LM12-OP-UU 3 25 12 0 -6 0 -9
13 LM13-UU 4 43 LM13-AJ-UU 4 42 LM13-OP-UU 3 34 13 0 -6 0 -9
16 LM16-UU 4 69 LM16-AJ-UU 4 68 LM16-OP-UU 3 52 16 0 -6 0 -9
20 LM20-UU 5 87 LM20-AJ-UU 5 85 LM20-OP-UU 4 69 20 0 -7 0 -10
25 LM25-UU 6 220 LM25-AJ-UU 6 216 LM25-OP-UU 5 188 25 0 -7 0 -10
30 LM30-UU 6 250 LM30-AJ-UU 6 245 LM30-OP-UU 5 210 30 0 -7 0 -10
35 LM35-UU 6 390 LM35-AJ-UU 6 384 LM35-OP-UU 5 335 35 0 -8 0 -12
40 LM40-UU 6 585 LM40-AJ-UU 6 579 LM40-OP-UU 5 500 40 0 -8 0 -12
50 LM50-UU 6 1,580 LM50-AJ-UU 6 1,560 LM50-OP-UU 5 1,340 50 0 -8 0 -12
60 LM60-UU 6 1,860 LM60-AJ-UU 6 1,820 LM60-OP-UU 5 1,610 60 0 -9 0 -15
80 LM80-UU 6 4,420 LM80-AJ-UU 6 4,300 LM80-OP-UU 5 3,650 80 0 -9 0 -15
100 LM100-UU 6 8,600 LM100-AJ-UU 6 8,540 LM100-OP-UU 5 7,200 100 0 -10 0 -20
120 LM120-UU 8 15,000 LM120-AJ-UU 8 14,900 LM120-OP-UU 6 11,600 120 0 -10 0 -20
150 LM150-UU 8 20,250 LM150-AJ-UU 8 20,150 LM150-OP-UU 6 15,700 150 0 -13 0 -25
Major  dimensions and tolerance
   Eccentrcity Radial
clearan-
ce(Max)